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Candidatura ACTIVO ARQUITECTOS

Interventores 
1985

2011

2590

3204

4132

4337

4397

4873

5115

7164

7488

7751

8540

9661

11562

12160

7429

4601

4771

5223

17010

17022

17379

19199

FELIPE

ANTONIO

LUIS

EDUARDO

ANTONIO

FRANCISCO MIGUEL

GASPAR

ENRIQUE

JULIAN

JOSE MANUEL

RAFAEL

PEDRO JESUS

MERCEDES

CARMEN

MARIA JOSE

CARLOS FELIPE

CARLOS MARIA

RAMON

CARLOS

JUAN ARTURO

DAVID ALEJANDRO

JUAN

JESUS

RODRIGO

SAMARAN

RUBINOS

CUETO

GOMEZ

PEREZ

MARTINEZ

BLEIN

TERLEIRA

ARRANZ

SANTA CRUZ

MUÑOZ

HERRERO

BACHILLER

BLANCO

PICCIO-MARCHETTI

ESPEJO

SOBRINI

VEGAS

BLEIN

SUAREZ

GONZALEZ

RIVEIRO

JIMENEZ

ESCOBAR

BARAHONA

FUENTES

FERRANDIZ

GARCIA

RIOS

ESTEBAN

SANCHEZ DE LEON

FERNANDEZ

AYUSO

CHAO

FERNANDEZ

TORRES

LLURDA

HERNANDEZ

PRADO

ESCORIAL

SAGASETA DE ILURDOZ

ZEGRI

SANCHEZ DE LEON

TORRES

JIMENEZ

MARTIN

PAZOS

DAPENA

1

2

3

4

5
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7

8

9
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